Anno Finanzlarlo:

2016

Perfodicita: Quarto trimestre

Indice di Tempestivita: -21.30

Id lotto
49024792
50998686

51589586

51633725
51634166

52135970

52558926
52820456

§29t 1895
53310666
53347879
53921612
55744691

55961926

55973943
55973944
55973945
55973946

56059598

56341986

56430502

56476174

56693685

56693685

56894941

56985858

58266127

Numero
fattura

579

FatPAM
" 208/E

73/PA

170/PA

172/PA

V3-15866

2826

FatPAM
215/E

22

497

8716297024

259/PA

8716330069

90/PA

0000020628

0000020629

0000020630

0000020631

V3-22908

319/PA

FatPAM
241/E

228/PA

FPA/153

FPA/152

43/E

V3-24688

3/16 PA

~ Data
fattura

08-09-2016

04-10-2016

11-10-2016

30-09-2016

30-09-2016

30-09-2016

30-09-2016

21-10-2016

21-10-2016

27-10-2016

27-10-2016

31-10-2016

24-11-2016

16-11-2016

18-11-2016
18-11-2016
18-11-2016
18-11-2016

23-11-2016

30-11-2016
01-12-2016

30-11-2016

23-11-2016

23-11-2016

07-12-2016

02-12-2016

22-12-2016

Denominazione
fornitore

INFORMATICA E
DIDATTICA S.A.S.

AUTOSERVIZI
FERRAZII
DOMENICO
MARCELLO

NICOLIS NERINO
SRL

OLITECNICA DI
MENINI GIANNI E
C.SNC

OLLTECNICA DI
MENINI GIANNI E
C.SNC

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

MURARI MARIA

AUTOSERVIZI
FERRAZZI
DOMENICO
MARCELLO

MICHELETTO
LUDOVICO

CIGAINA SRL

POSTE ITALIANE
S.P.A.

ALTERNIS SRL

POSTE ITALIANE
S.P.A.

NICOLIS NERINO
SRL

UNIPOLSAI
ASSICURAZIONI
S.P.A

UNIPOLSAI
ASSICURAZIONI
S.P.A

UNIPOLSAI
ASSICURAZIONI
S.P.A

UNIPOLSAI
ASSICURAZIONI
SP.A

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

ALTERNIS SRL

AUTOSERVIZI
FERRAZZI
DOMENICO
MARCELLO

OLLTECNICA DI
MENINI GIANNI E
C.SNC

SINAC
INFORMATICA

SINAC
INFORMATICA

AUTONOLEGGIO
TRRIANO S.N.C. DI
VERONESI G. &
c

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL

ALDRIGHETTI
CHIARA

CIG
12A1ABSECF
I19D1B1824F

1631B2E56B

IF41B26EAS
1E716665D1

1941B58A67

138179E933
19D1B1826F

1491B5CI1AF
1551B98BA?
I7E18A0936
ZE31B96D4D
I7E18A0936

1641C060F0

1561802084
1561802084
1561802DB4
1561B02DB4

1191C25655

IE31B94D4D
19D1B1826F

I801AEB7AB

18118D7594

18118D7594

I19D1B1826F

1261CAF77F

Data

Data

scadenza(*) pagamento

08-10-2016
04-11-2016

11-11-2016

30-11-2016
30-11-2016
13-11-2016
18-11-2016

21-11-2016

21-11-2016
26-11-2016
26-11-2016
31-12-2016
24-12-2016

28-12-2016

28-12-2016
28-12-2016
28-12-2014
28-12-2014

01-01-2017

31-12-2016
01-01-2017

31-01-2017

04-01-2017

04-01-2017

04-01-2017

10-01-2017

21-01-2017

13-10-2016

13-10-2016

03-11-2014

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

11-11-201 6

11-11-2016

11-11-2016
11-11-2016
03-11-2016
11-11-2016
02-12-2016

14-12-2016

0‘2-71 2:2016
02-12:2016
02-122016
02-12-2016

14-12-2016

14-12-2016
14-12-2016

14-12-2016

14-12-201 6

14-12-201 6

14-12-2016

14-12-2016

23-12-016

Numero/Anno
mandato

201/2016
202/2016

210/2016

213/2016
212/2016

2117206

216/2016
215/2016

220/2016
219/2016
218/2016
214/2016
217/2016

230/2016

242/2016

233/20016
234/2016
235/2016
236/2016

243/2016

244/2016
239/2016

240/2016

247/2016

246/2016

245/2016

24172016

263/2016

Pagamento
(glorni
dopo la
scadenza)
5

-22

-15
-23
-50

-22

26

-26

-18

-48

-21

21

-29

Importo
fattura

237.7
363.64

92,1

200
448.15

59.02

3498
159.09

471

978.14

526.12
4682

614.21

182
220
75.4

26

492.78

134.68 .

122.73

288.34

2344.71

11723.55

298.19

242.53

330

21773.28

Importo
per glornl
pagamento

1188.5

-8000.08

-736.8

-24300
-12100.05

-590.20

-2448.6
-1590.20

-4710
-14672.10
-1071.34
-23306.00
-1030.04

-8598.94

-4732
-5720
-1960.4
-676

-8870.04

-2289.56
-2209.14

-13840.32

-49238.91

-246194.55

-6858.37

-6548.31

2570

-463674.15




